Position

Staff Nurse |

Staff Nurse |

Staff Nurse |

Staff Nurse |

Staff Nurse |

Other Positions Held Special District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Department

New Graduates
Program

New Graduates
Program

New Graduates
Program

New Graduates
Program

New Graduates
Program

Total Wages

$41,620

$23,976

$23,368

$17,300

$12,955

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$16,085
$3,015
$2,938

$2,175

$1,629



