Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse I		Washington Township Health Care District	New Graduates Program	\$41,620	\$16,085
Staff Nurse I		Washington Township Health Care District	New Graduates Program	\$23,976	\$3,015
Staff Nurse I		Washington Township Health Care District	New Graduates Program	\$23,368	\$2,938
Staff Nurse I		Washington Township Health Care District	New Graduates Program	\$17,300	\$2,175
Staff Nurse I		Washington Township Health Care District	New Graduates Program	\$12,955	\$1,629